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
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

ACCEPTED

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Rent Now.......Also for Fall

“All utilities & cable paid
* High speed Internet Avail
* Parking garage
* Microwave/Full size frig.
* Full size beds
“ Coin-op laundry
* New workout room
Rent by May 15
for Fall 2004
(10-12 Month Leases)
Receive $100
Target Gift Certificate
(to those qualifying)

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Patterson and High, Large
1 bedroom Flat, Laundry on site,
Phone Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

#1 AVAILABLE Now. Medical
School area. One bedroom with

ing. 294-0083 12-6pm. UNFURNISHED 361-2282. study. 1520 Neil Avenue. A half
e block from the Nursing School.
RIVERVIEW PLAZA EFF'E'ENGY{ST“D'” EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR apart-[STUDIOS: 1524 Neil Avenue, | Move in rent special. FREE high
APARTMENTS b A I S T ST St gggll:wg\éla‘lgﬂgle“ﬁo"_'as‘lsg;\ir?‘f;” ;5‘1 medical area, HEAT PAID. Of- Ts;:ua;]ald mttemm. quiet, clean,
s 24 CLOBE N Mad sthool, Sl | Easa et s Melo ot O8I e O ek o e
Avallable Now ities paid.  Avail  Now.| Rentals.com, 464-4000. ; O\Sﬁer Broker, 421-7117 »
Special $100 Deposit || $395/month. Dave 438-3283. ; !
1 &2 bedrooms, gas | ¥g3-2 CHITTENDEN. Spacious,
Rlleat. siQ\;we & 1ridtg§ full kitchen, full bath, deck. WID UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
any with carpe $359/mo, utilities included. Avail-
airiond‘nioning_ able now. 406-8560, 459-2734. RENTALS HE“TALS RE"TALS

il . $445, 308 w. 6th Av. West of
"Baromisi T [ Netwans Seauii nelghoer
268-7232 hood near the .“Circles”.
For Appt. 267-0896 | JE2c 1571 0
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

finished basemeént. 6 bdrm on

HOUSE ON N. 4th St. $300/mo. | Lane Ave. 614-486-0111, leave
353-7873. msg.
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

P\MS $O

Have we

INN-TOWN HOMES

Only$50.‘00

Reserves Your
1, 2 or 3 BR Apt. or
Townhome for Summer!

our legendary pool parties?!

199

Olentangy

COMMONS
e —————,

APARTMENTS

614 * 451 » 6512

Security
deposit!!

mentioned

LARGE 3 bdrm dbl. Condo w/

=

42,115& 120E
98 E. 12th Ave

University Manors, Ltd

* Extensively Remodeled

* Prompt, Courteous Service
* Great Central G
* Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom
* Air-Conditioning
* On-Site Laundry Facilities
* Off-Street Parking

* Furniture Available (@ no charge
* $365-$445 per Month

All Utilities Paid

* State-of-the-art security systems
* 12 Month Lease
(subletting is permitted)

Security deposit of $300 & a cc
for everyone 23 year a er
Studio suites with all utilities paid

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St.

291-5001

Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

ampus Locations

e required

$445/month
13th Ave 84

$445/mor

th
$365/month

N

Beautiful, huge
apartments with all the extras!!

E MONT

")

442 E.

Northwood Ave

Limited Time Only!

Call Today!! 294-3502

H

lroom
=

3

1 bdrms.

2262 N. High
47 E. Frambes
491 Alden
383 E. 12th

383 E.

2 bdrins.

Iuka Park Commons (fum. unfurn)
30 E. Woodruff (furn.)
485 Alden

12th

We Still have some
GREAT places left

for Fall ar our
lowest prices vet!!

45

4 bdrms.

{40 W. Lane
99 E. Norwich
123 E. Norwich

109 E. 12th

181 E. 12th
W. 10th
230 W. 9th

222°W-.

3 bdrms.

Harrison Apts.

Lane Ave.
|

5 bdrms.
64 E. 12th
I51 W. 8th

470 Highland

294-1684

| REAL

| Creating Beal Value Siuce 1974.

r%BUCKEYE 48 East

ESTATE

Fifteenth Avenue
294-5511
buckeyerealestate.com

L—_-_—_-—-—_————_——_—_——_

\

r—_——_——_————_———_——_-——_1

Select Your Fall Housing!

Chestnut Hills
2482 Neil Ave.
3031-33 Neil

100 W. 9th
175-191 W. 9th
38 W. Norwich
100 E. Norwich
29-31 E. Patterson
3170 Riverview Cr.
606 Riverview Dr.
639 Riverview
651 Riverview
773 Riverview
107 E. 16th

311 E. 16th
365-367 W. 6th
1996-98 Summit
2117-19 Summit
2206 Summit
24-26 W. 10th

30 E. 13th

43 W. Tompkins
14-22 E. 12th
135-137E. 12th
1522 Worthington

| Are you desperately looking for Fall Housing? Relax! Buckeye Real Estate’s staff |
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